VV259 MAVERICK VENTURES, INC.
15698 FERNCREEK DR
(636) 537-4656
CHESTERFIELD, MO 63017

Void after 90 days

06/13/2025

1,092.00 VERATEX INC

One thousand ninety-two and 00/100
Regions Bank

INVOICE 32749

C000259CA081001387A0311015125C

This is a Deluxe eCheck. The PAY TO THE 
ORDER OF line designates the Payee. For 
questions, call Deluxe Payment Exchange 
customer support at 1-877-333-6964. Ref: 
5A0C-6A3A

Check appears upside down intentionally Cut along this line